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
pressures. Located just minutes from the Wassaic Train Station and
the Harlem Valley Rail Trail, plan your escape, don your hiking boots,
and arrange a tour to unveil the potential of this serene sanctuary.
Offered @ $479,000

Amenia - Route 343: Scan the Harlem Valley for available Highway
Business land, and you'll find scarce offerings. Positioned along
Route 343, this .78-acre parcel stands out. The seller has initiated
preliminary approvals and is willing to aid in their completion if the
buyer adopts the current plan for construction, parking, septic, etc.
Priced @ $129,000.

Pine Plains - Mount Ross Rd: Nestled in the gorgeous countryside
of rural Pine Plains. These two 2.5 acre parcels offer an elevated
terrain and precious privacy. There is an access drive fronting each
parcel and each lot offers a distinctive natural setting. Offered @
$145,000

2.89 acres - Quarry Hill Rd, North East: Hiking, biking, swimming,
skiing, golf are minutes away. The Brace Mountain hiking trail is right
around the corner. State Parks and The Harlem Valley Rail Trail are
easy bike rides from this property. This very rural setting is located
in the gorgeous countryside of Northeastern Dutchess County.

The serenity and harmony with nature are prominently featured
here in what could be a stimulating home site. This parcel features
deeded access to the Quarry Pond. Board of Health Approval has
been updated. No fill required. There are paths throughout and a
generous clearing to be able to soak it all in. Offered @ $129,900
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A trusted tradition in Millbrook, NY and the Hudson Valley since 1908.
The Hudson Valley Team at Compass is leading the future of real estate.
VA L L E Y T E A M O: 845.677.5311 thehvteam@compass.com
3295 Franklin Avenue hvteamatcompass.com
AT COMPASS Millbrook, NY 12545 @ hudsonvalleyatcompass
461 Silvernails Road 311 Hunns Lake Road 211 N Tower Hill Road
Pine Plains, NY Stanfordville, NY Millbrook, NY
$22,500,000 | 4 BD | 41BA | 7,500 SF | 127.85 Acres $850,000 | 4 BD | 21 BA | 1980 SF | 15.30 Acres $595,000 | 2 BD | 3.1 BA | 1,504 SF | 190 Acres
20 Linden Court 114 Brush Hill Road 3715 Highway 44
Millbrook, NY Millorook, NY Millbrook, NY
$725,000 | 3 BD | 11 BA | 1,456 SF | 0.46 Acres $6,125,000 | 6 BD | 71 BA | 5,683 SF | 51.40 Acres $1,200,000 | 5 BD | 3.1 BA | 3,664 SF | 4.06 Acres
The Hudson Valley Team is a team of real estate agents affiliated with Compass. Compass is a licensed real estate broker and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only.
Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to the accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages
are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed as legal, accounting or other professional advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage.
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RoBINSON LLEECH REAL ESTATE

CT-MA-NY . Distinctive Country Properties

FEBRUARY 2025: TWO GREAT SALISBURY LISTINGS ARE SHOWN HERE: #1 HAS A BIG PRICE ADJUSTMENT: IF YOU
WOULD LIKE A WONDERFUL SINGLE FLOOR HOME, PRIVATELY SET IN LAKEVILLE, THIS HOME MAY BE GREAT FOR
YOU. IF YOU WANT TO BUILD A HOME IN THE VILLAGE OF SALISBURY AD # 2 WOULD BE A GREAT LOCATION TO DO IT.

1) A beautifully built, and wonderfully
engineered, home of 3200 sq. ft,

set on a hilltop with stunning views to the
South and West. A wonderful living room
with high ceilings, combined with large
windows and skylights allow light to ‘flood’
its interior year round. There are 3 bedrooms,
3+ baths, a multi-purpose ‘extra’ room, and a
huge basement area usable for games, a home
‘theatre], or additional FUN purposes. 5+
acres surrounds the home, and has room for
swimming pool. REDUCED and

Offered at $2,495,000
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